Absolute Maximum Ratings  TA=25°C unless otherwise noted
Parameter Symbol Maximum Units
Drain-Source Voltage VDS 60 V
Gate-Source Voltage VGS ±20 V
Continuous Drain
Current G
TC=25°C
ID

NOTE:
LOGO    - AOS LOGO
D444      - PART NUMBER CODE.
F&A       - FOUNDRY AND ASSEMBLY LOCATION
Y            - YEAR CODE
W           - WEEK CODE.
L T         - ASSEMBLY LOT CODE
TO-252 (DPAK)
TO-252 (DPAK) Carrier Tape
TO-252 (DPAK) Reel
TO-252 (DPAK)
Leader / Trailer
& Orientation
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC. Tape and Reel Data